ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS FOR F1798/6
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(D(12 Pieces)
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2 (6 Pieces)

IMPORTANT
TURN OFF THE POWER AT THE MAIN
FUSE OR CIRCUIT BREAKER BOX
BEFORE STARTING INSTALLATION

(3 (1 Pieces) |@ (1 Pieces)

Top Threaded Pipe

Top Center Body

ey

Crystal Ball
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Fixture Loop

Fixture Wire

Bulb
(not included)

Screw

!

Candle Tube

)

Carefully unpack and identify all parts before
beginning assembly. Bulb not included.

1. Opens arms so they are equally spaced to each
other. Then fasten ball cap nuts through holes
in arms into top center body.

2. Carefully thread fixture wire though fixture loop.
Screw fixture loop to top threaded pipe.

3. Place candle tubes over candelabra sockets and
screw bulb (not included) into place to secure.

See relamping label on candle tube for type and
maximum allowed wattage.

4, Follow enclosed “Chain Suspended Installation
Instructions” for electrical and fixture installation
onto ceiling outlet box.

5. Hang all crystal drops as shown on drawing.
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INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE POUR F1798/6

(F)07/14

IMPORTANT
COUPER LALIMENTATION AU MAIN
Fusible ou le disjoncteur BOX
AVANT DE COMMENCER L'INSTALLATION
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Y/ATAYANN
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(D(12 Piéces)| (2)(6 Piéces)|(3) (1 Piece) |(@ (1 Piéce)
Boucle de Luminaire
@ Fil de Luminaire
Tube Fileté Haut /Fil de Terre

Corps Central Haut

____—Ecrous de Boule

Ampoule
(non inclus)

Vis

Déballez soigneusement et identifier toutes
les pieces avant de commencer I'assemblage.
Ampoule non incluse.

1. Ouvre les bras de sorte qu'ils sont espacés de
facon égale a chaque autre. Puis fixer écrous de

boule a travers les trous dans les bras en haut
corps central.

2. Vissez délicatement le fil de fixation si la boucle
de fixation. Visser appareil boucle vers le haut
tube fileté.

3. Placer les tubes de bougies sur des sockets
candélabres et vis ampoule (non inclus) en place
pour fixer. Voir I'étiquette de remplacement de la
lampe sur le tube de bougie pour le type et
puissance maximale autorisée.

4, Suivez clos "Installation de la chaine suspendu
Instructions "pour l'installation électrique et
montage sur la boite de sortie de plafond.

5. Accrochez tous gouttes de cristal, comme
indiqué sur le dessin.
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Goutte de Cristal
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INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE PARA F1798/6
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(D (12 Piezas)
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Q) (6 Piezas) |(3) (1Pieza) |(4) (1 Pieza)

Tubo Roscado

=

Bucle de la Lampara

«\’ Cable de la Lampara
I | — ——CabledeTierra

O/Tuerca de Bola

Bombilla
(no incluida)

AN

Tornillo

IMPORTANTE
APAGUE LA ALIMENTACION EN EL PRINCIPAL
FUSIBLE O DISYUNTOR CAJA
ANTES DE INICIAR LA INSTALACION

Desempaque cuidadosamente e identifique
todas las piezas antes de comenzar el
montaje. Bombilla no incluida.

1. Abre los brazos por lo que son igualmente
espaciados a cada otra. Después apriete las
tuercas de bolas a través de agujeros en los brazos
en el cuerpo central superior.

2. Con cuidado enrosque alambre accesorio aunque
el asa del artefacto. Enrosque el asa del artefacto al
inicio tuberia roscada.

3. Colocar tubos de velas a través de enchufes
candelabros y tornillo vatios (no incluida) en su
lugar para asegurar. Vea la etiqueta de cambio de
ldmparas en el tubo de la vela para el tipo y
potencia maxima permitida.

4, Siga "Instalacion de la cadena suspendida cerrado
Instrucciones "para la instalacién eléctrica y el
accesorio en la caja de salida.

5. Cuelgue todo gotas de cristal, como se muestra en
el dibujo.
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